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Construction Act

Name of declarant: CARA CUSTOM HOMES INC.

Address for service: 720 Grey Street, Brantford, ON

Concise overview of the land (include reference to the lot and plan number and the parcel number(s)):

in the City of Brantford, in the Province of Ontario being composed of Biock 7, Plan 2M-1966, designated as Part 72 on
2R-8689, City of Brantford;

Being Ali of PIN 32116-0639(LT)

(Comnlete for each contractor who sunplied services or materials to an imnravement during the 90-dav neriod nreceding t the date on which the

description is to be submitted for approval under subsection 9 (3) of the Condominium Act, 1998)

Fiease see aitached iisi of aii coniraciors wiih their
Name of contracion associated addresses

Address:

Address for service (if known):

{Add the name addrass and addrass for senvice of oiher coniraciors if applicabia)

CA-11-F (2018/04)



Company

A.T. McLaren Limited Engineering

Cardi Construction Lid
E-Zee Forming
Turkstra Lumber

Celac Coristruction
Pollard Windows

Pell Insulation Drywall
Caamano Masonry
Digital Security Inc.
Kenedy Stairs Inc.

AMP Electric Ltd
Granite Plus Inc.
Vartanian Rugs Ltd
Euro Choice Kitchers Inc
Precision Plumbing Inc.
Greater Niagara HVAC
RobDel Roofing Inc.
Riverside Millwork
Sarana Tile

Carpentry Work
DeFaveri

S. Llewellyn & Associates Ltd

Address
69 John 5t.S Suite 230, Hamiltor, Ont. L8N 2B9
600 Nebo Road, Hannor, Ont. LOR 1PO
90 Trinity Church Road, Hamilton, Ont. L8W 352
1050 Upper Wellington 5t. Hamilton, Ont. 1.9A 356
452 Second Rd E., Stoney Creek, Ont. L8J 2X9
1217 King Road, Burlington, Ont. L7R 3Y3
6-3295 Mainway, Burlington, Cnt. LM7 1A6
30 Banbury Drive, Ancaster, Ont. L9 1H8
4 Orr Cresent, Stoney Creek, Ont. L3G 5C6
336 Green Road, Stoney Creek, Ont. L8E 282
57 Valera Drive, Storiey Creek, Ont. L8E 4X7
200 Nebo road, Harnilton, Ont. 1.8W 2E4
320 Green Road, Stoney Creek, Ont. L8E 282
2 Watson Rd, Guelph, Cnt. N1L 1E2

225 Green Mountain Road, Stoney Creek, Ont. L8J 2Z5

19 Gateway Ave, Smithville, Ont. LUR 2A0

1335 Osprey Drive, Ancaster, Ont. L9G 4V5

563 Barton Street East, Stoney Cresk, Ont 1.8E 551
280 Nebo Road, Hamiltan, Ont. L8W 2K8

73 Charizswood Crescerit, Hanrnon, Ont. LOR 1P0
1259 Arvin Ave, Stoney Zreek, Cint. L8E OHY

3228 South Service Fd. $105, Burlington, Ont. L7N 3HE&

Phone

9055278559
9055603122
9053879394
9053838222
9055175462
9056342365
9056818685
9055417095
9059206841
9056624949
9059710838
90538302495
9055601166
5198213670
90592837201
9059061152
9056310961
2896450505
9053852764
90592123416
9055601306
9056316978



