FORM 11

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REGISTER A CONDOMINIUM IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CONDOMINIUM ACT, 1998 UNDER SECTION 33.1 OF THE ACT

Construction Act

Name of declarant:	CARA CUSTOM HOMES INC.
Address for service:	720 Grey Street, Brantford, ON
Concise overview of	the land (include reference to the lot and plan number and the parcel number(s)):
In the City of Brantfo 2R-8689, City of Bra	ord, in the Province of Ontario being composed of Block 7, Plan 2M-1966, designated as Part 72 on ntford;
Being All of PIN 321	16-0639(LT)
	tractor who supplied services or materials to an improvement during the 90-day period preceding the date on which the nitted for approval under subsection 9 (3) of the Condominium Act, 1998)
Name of contractor:	Please see attached list of all contractors with their associated addresses
Address:	
Address for service ((if known):
	(Add the name, address and address for convice of other contractors if applicable)

Company	Address	<u>Phone</u>
A.T. McLaren Limited Engineering	69 John St.S Suite 230, Hamilton, Ont. L8N 2B9	9055278559
Cardi Construction Ltd	600 Nebo Road, Hannon, Ont. LOR 1PO	9055603122
E-Zee Forming	90 Trinity Church Road, Hamilton, Ont. L8W 3S2	9053879394
Turkstra Lumber	1050 Upper Wellington St. Hamilton, Ont. L9A 3S6	9053888222
Celac Construction	452 Second Rd E., Stoney Creek, Ont. L8J 2X9	9055175462
Pollard Windows	1217 King Road, Burlington, Ont. L7R 3Y3	9056342365
Pell Insulation Drywall	6-3295 Mainway, Burlington, Ont. LM7 1A6	9056818685
Caamano Masonry	30 Banbury Drive, Ancaster, Ont. L9k 1H8	9055417095
Digital Security Inc.	4 Orr Cresent, Stoney Creek, Ont. L8G 5C6	9059206841
Kenedy Stairs Inc.	336 Green Road, Stoney Creek, Ont. L8E 2B2	9056624949
AMP Electric Ltd	57 Valera Drive, Stoney Creek, Ont. L8E 4X7	9059710838
Granite Plus Inc.	200 Nebo road, Hamilton, Ont. L8W 2E4	9053880295
Vartanian Rugs Ltd	320 Green Road, Stoney Creek, Ont. L8E 2B2	9055601166
Euro Choice Kitchens Inc	2 Watson Rd, Guelph, Ont. N1L 1E2	5198213670
Precision Plumbing Inc.	225 Green Mountain Road, Stoney Creek, Ont. L8J 2Z5	9059287201
Greater Niagara HVAC	19 Gateway Ave, Smithville, Ont. LOR 2A0	9059061152
RobDel Roofing Inc.	1335 Osprey Drive, Ancaster, Ont. L9G 4V5	9056310961
Riverside Millwork	563 Barton Street East, Stoney Creek, Ont L8E 5S1	2896490505
Sarana Tile	280 Nebo Road, Hamilton, Ont. L8W 2K8	9053852764
Carpentry Work	73 Charleswood Crescent, Hannon, Ont. LOR 1P0	9059283416
DeFaveri	1259 Arvin Ave, Stoney Creek, Ont. L8E 0H7	9055601306
S. Llewellyn & Associates Ltd	3228 South Service Rd. S105, Burlington, Ont. L7N 3H8	9056316978